 PART # PROJECTOR MOUNTS MSRP Weight
Economy Mount   ECO
  ECO Universal Projector Mount
Key Feature: Economy Universal Projector Mount
  • Precision adjustment for pitch, roll, & yaw
  • Universal mounting tray, 12”x 10”
  • Ceiling plate & connector included
  • Attaches to standard 1 ½” pipe

  • Universal top tray for attaching the equipment
  • Bottom tray attaches by bolting down (BD) or direct adhesive tape (AGD).
  • Pick resistant, screw type key lock
  • Optional security cable attaches to tray loc
 Model Numbers & Sizes
      109    10”x 9”
      716     7”x 16” – for use with tower computers
      1210 12”x 10” – for use with notebook computers
      1214 12”x 14”
      1216 12”x 16”
      1512 15”x 12”
      1516 15”x 16” – for use with desktop computers
AV/TL__BD -- for use with DVD players, document cameras, visual presenters, etc.
Optional Security Cable
 71.35
80.52
79.25
10.50
10 lbs
10 lbs
10 lbs
 1 lbs
Cavalier
CAV 10
CAV 20
CAV 30
Cavalier Series for Computers & Peripherals
  • Security Pad for Computers with 2 interlocking steel trays
  • Pick resistant, screw type key lock
  • Flex feet and direct adhesive tape
 CAV 10    6”x 8.5”
 CAV 20    9.5”x 11.5”
 CAV 30    11.5”x 11.75”
 66.00
77.99
87.99
4 lbs
5 lbs
6 lbs
Notebook Locker
NB Locker
Notebook Locker
  • Security Enclosure for Notebook Computers
  • Secures to desk or cart
  • When unlocked, notebook slides out for use  $ 229.80 13 lbs
Paper Tray Lock
 PTL 3
 PTL 4
 PTL 5
Paper Tray Lock
  • Enhances Printer Security
  • Secures Printer Paper Tray from Unauthorized Use
  • Easy to Install, Cost Effective
Paper Tray Lock 3”
Paper Tray Lock 4”
Paper Tray Lock 5”
 37.40
37.40
37.40
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
Disk Lock
 DL110
 DL112
 DL114
 DL116
 DL120
Disk Lock
  • Secures Computer Disk Drive(s) from Unauthorized Use
  • Key Lock Security
  • Cost Effective, Easy to Install
DL110 (6.5”H)
DL112 (5”H)
DL114 (4”H)
DL116 (2.75”H)
DL120 (2”H)
 37.42
37.42
37.42
37.42
37.42
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
1 lb
PAPER TRAY LOCK
DISK LOCK
12
 PART # CABLE LOC KITS MSRP Weight
 -NB-PJHL-PL
 -NB-PJHL-PL– Secures a Notebook Computer and LCD Projector